MATRIX
IP65
100.000+
Product Code Watt Lumen IK CRI Light Color  Kg Dimensions mm
MTX.2022.150 150W 18000Lm IK08 >85 3000-4000-6500K 6Kg W:120  H:110 L:1500mm
MTX.2022.110 110W 13200Lm IK08 >85 3000-4000-6500K 5Kg W:120  H:110 L:1200mm
MTX.2022.75 75W 9000Lm IK08 >85 3000-4000-6500K 4Kg W:120  H:110 L:900mm
MTX.2022.65 65W 7800Lm IK08 >85 3000-4000-6500K 3Kg W:120  H:110 L:600mm
MTX.2022.50 50W 6000Lm IK08 >85 3000-4000-6500K 3Kg W:120  H:110 L:600mm
Mid Power LED
Led lifetime
CRI >85
EMG-DALI-ProgrammableOptions
IP Rating
W:120  H:110 mm
3000-4000-6500K
Mounting
Dimensions
Lumen/Watt
Input Voltage
Light Color
120Lm/W
220-240V AC 50/60 Hz
Surface-Suspended
Extruded Aluminum Body
Tempered Glass/Aluminum Reflector
Source of Light
Diffuser
      ATLAS  LIGHTING
+90 541 2809734